Sunday, August 13, 2017

Shawe Memorial Jr-Sr High School
2017 - 2018 Soccer (Co-ed V)

Date Event Start Time Location Depart

Wed Aug 09 Madison Consolidated High 6:00 PM SHAWE MEMORIAL JR/SR HIGH Home
School(Scrimmage) SCHOOL

Thu Aug 17 Jennings County High School 5:30 PM Jennings County High School Away

Mon Aug 21 South Dearborn High School 5:30 PM South Dearborn High School Away

Wed Aug 23 South Ripley Jr/Sr High School 5:00 PM South Ripley Jr/Sr High School Away

Tue Aug 29 Southwestern (Hanover) High School 5:00 PM SHAWE MEMORIAL JR/SR HIGH Home
SCHOOL

Wed Aug 30 Jac-Cen-Del Jr/Sr High School 5:00 PM SHAWE MEMORIAL JR/SR HIGH Home
SCHOOL

Sat Sep 02 Scottsburg Jr/Sr High School 10:00 AM SHAWE MEMORIAL JR/SR HIGH Home
SCHOOL

Tue Sep 05 Switzerland Co. High School 6:00 PM Switzerland Co. High School Away

Thu Sep 07 Milan Jr/Sr High School 5:00 PM SHAWE MEMORIAL JR/SR HIGH Home
SCHOOL

Mon Sep 11 Southwestern HS-Hanover 5:00 PM Southwestern HS-Hanover Away

Wed Sep 13 Rising Sun High School 5:30 PM Rising Sun High School Away

Mon Sep 18 South Ripley Jr/Sr High School 5:00 PM SHAWE MEMORIAL JR/SR HIGH Home
SCHOOL

Thu Sep 21 Seymour High School 5:30 PM SHAWE MEMORIAL JR/SR HIGH Home
SCHOOL

Fri  Sep 22 Rising Sun High School 5:30 PM SHAWE MEMORIAL JR/SR HIGH Home
SCHOOL

Mon Sep 25 Jac-Cen-Del Jr/Sr High School 5:00 PM Jac-Cen-Del Jr/Sr High School Away

Wed Sep 27 Milan Jr/Sr High School 5:00 PM Milan Jr/Sr High School Away

Thu Sep 28 Switzerland Co. High School 5:00 PM SHAWE MEMORIAL JR/SR HIGH Home
SCHOOL

Mon Oct 02 [IHSAA Class A Sectional Quarterfinals 5:00 PM Jac-Cen-Del Jr/Sr High School Away

Tue Oct 03 IHSAA Class A Sectional Quarterfinals 6:00 PM Jac-Cen-Del Jr/Sr High School Away

Wed Oct 04 IHSAA Class A Sectional Semifinals 5:00 PM Jac-Cen-Del Jr/Sr High School Away

Sat Oct 07 IHSAA Class A Sectional Championship  2:00 PM Jac-Cen-Del Jr/Sr High School Away
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